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CHILD TEACHING DAYS 
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DOCTORAL PROGRAMME IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

CHILD TEACHING MODULE – Module 8010
BLOCK I – Introduction to working with children and adolescents

Monday 7th November 2011 – 34/2019
9.30 am – 10.15am

Introduction to Child Teaching Module 




Dr Angharad Rudkin - confirmed
10.30am – 12.30pm

Child Development – a Review




Dr Natalie Roberts - confirmed
1:30-4:00


Meeting babies (parents and babies 1:30-2:45)




Dr Angharad Rudkin - confirmed
Tuesday 8th November 2011 – 34/5007
9.30 am – 12:30 pm

The organisational context of CAMHS




Dr Xav Brookes & Dr Rene Westbroek – confirmed
1:30- 4:00pm


Approaching Child Protection Issues with families




Dr Gavin Lockhart & Safeguarding Nurse - confirmed
Wednesday 9th November 2011 – 34/5007
9.30 am – 12.30pm

Pregnancy, labour and the early days




Jess Doherty - confirmed 
1.30pm – 4.00pm

Parental Mental Health





Dr Gavin Lockhart & Dr Maria Day– confirmed 
Thursday 10th November 2011 – 34.2019
9.30 am – 12.30pm

How to engage children and young people





Dr Rachel Leeke - confirmed





1:30-4:00


Family assessments and observing children





Dr Rachel Leeke - confirmed
Friday 11th November 2011
9.30am – 4:00pm

Study Day 
Monday 14th November 2011 – 34/5007
9:30am – 4:00pm


Attachment issues – effects on development, assessment and formulation






Dr Gavin Lockhart - confirmed
Tuesday 15th November 2011 – 34/3019
9.30am – 4.00pm


Neuropsychology and psychometrics with children and adolescents





Dr Rachel Leeke



 

Wednesday 16th November 2011 – 58/1037
9:30-4:00pm



Common childhood problems






Dr Tanya Griffiths and Dr Emma Maguire - confirmed
Thursday 17th November 2011 – 34/2019
9.30 am – 12:30 pm


Consolidating systemic teaching so far





Dr Alison Pearce & Dr Angela Griffin - confirmed
Friday 18th November 2011
9.30 am – 4:00pm 


Study Day
BLOCK II – Interventions with children and adolescents

Monday 5th December 2011 – 34/5007
9:30-4:00



Risk Assessment






Dr Julia McLeod
Friday 9th December 2011 – NOTE EXTRA DAY – 44/3035
9.30 am – 4.00pm


Working systemically with domestic violence 
Arlene Vetere - confirmed
Monday 19th December 2011
9:30-4:00




Study Day

Monday 16th January 2012 34/5003
9:30-4:00



CBT with children and young people: Adaptations and skills workshop confirmed
Dr Gavin Lockhart &  Dr Tanya Griffiths
Monday 30th January 2012
34/2019


9:30 am– 4.00pm                  

CBT with children and young people:Anger and depression confirmed
Dr Gavin Lockhart & Dr Tanya Griffiths 
Monday 13th February 2012 34/2019
9.30am – 4.00pm


OCD and anxiety in children and young people confirmed





Juliet Lowther and 1 other 


Monday 27th February 2012 85/2213
9:30-4:00



Trauma focused CBT with young people confirmed




David Trickey

Monday 12th March 2012 34/2019
9:30-12:30pm



Parenting Programmes confirmed





Dr Xav Brookes & Dr Caroline Gamble

 

Monday 26th March  2012 34/5003
9:15-4:00



Solution Focused Therapy








Dr Alex Millham confirmed

Monday 9th April 2012 

9:30-4:00

Easter Monday

Monday 16th April 2012 a.m. = 58/1037 p.m. 34/2019



9:30-4:00


Working with children and families who have experienced bereavement, divorce and separation. A Clinical Psychology & Systemic perspective.

Dr Lucinda Smith & Wanda Reynolds – confirmed


.


